The perfect torsional coupling for diesel driven pumps and propellers:
economical, reliable, noiseless, maintenance-free, easy installation
CENTAFLEX®-RV
Catalog CF-RV-01-06
Die perfekte Kupplung für dieselgetriebene Pumpen und Propeller:
ökonomisch, zuverlässig, geräuscharm, wartungsfrei, einfache Installation
CENTA Power Transmission is now part of Rexnord.
As a global leader in premium couplings,

Für größere Winkel fragen Sie bitte nach CENTAFLEX-FH
(siehe Seite 7)
Für nähere Information sprechen Sie unseren jeweiligen
CENTA Vertreter an.
CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-RV-3		 CENTA  Power Transmission leading by innovationCF-RV-2
Technical data and dimensions
(imperial)
CF-RV Nominal torque TKN HP at
1800 rpm*
Flange form
SAE**
Spicer A B C E Weight Ordercode
Size [kNm] [in ft-lb] [hp] [in] [in] [in] [in] [in] [lb]
136 1,6 1180 325
10
1350/1410 3,03 0,71 0,12 10,08 4,9 CF-RV-136-10-1350-HR
1480/1550 3,03 0,71 0,12 10,08 4,9 CF-RV-136-10-1480-HR
11½
1350/1410 3,35 0,31 0,12 10,08 6,6 CF-RV-136-11-1350-HR
1480/1550 3,35 0,31 0,12 10,08 6,6 CF-RV-136-11-1480-HR
216 3,15 2320 625
11½
1610 4,88 2,17 0,06 13,90 12,9 CF-RV-216-11-1610-HR
1710 4,88 2,17 0,06 13,90 12,8 CF-RV-216-11-1710-HR
14
1610 4,88 0,63 0,06 13,90 17,3 CF-RV-216-14-1610-HR
1710 4,88 0,63 0,06 13,90 17,2 CF-RV-216-14-1710-HR
318 6,3 4650 1250 14
1710 4,80 1,99 0,06 17,60 20,5 CF-RV-318-14-1710-HR
1760 4,80 1,99 0,06 17,60 20,5 CF-RV-318-14-1760-HR
1810 4,80 1,99 0,06 17,60 20,5 CF-RV-318-14-1810-HR
*	 with service factor ~ 1,25
** 	 Adapters for special flywheels are available
*** 	adapters for other metric U/j are available
*	 Mit Service Faktor ~ 1,25

Series
DI DK N M
H7 ±0,1 UNF
1350/1410 2,75" 3,75" 4 7/16" - 20
1480/1550 3,75" 4,75" 4 1/2" - 20
1610 6,62" 6,12" 8 3/8" - 24
1710 7,75" 7,25" 8 3/8" - 24
1760 7,75" 7,25" 8 7/16" - 20
1810 7,75" 7,25" 12 7/16" - 20
flywheel to u/j configuration
CF-RV Nominal torque TKN HP at 1800 rpm* Flange form SAE** metric*** A B C E Weight Ordercode
Nenndrehmoment TKN HP bei 1800 U/min* Flanschform SAE** metrisch*** -0,2 Gewicht Bestellnummer
Size [kNm] [ft-lb] [hp] [U/j] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [kg]
136 1,6 1180 325
10
120 70 16 2,3 256 8,3 CF-RV-136-10-120-HR
150 70 16 2,3 256 8,1 CF-RV-136-10-150-HR
11½
120 78 8 2,3 256 12,0 CF-RV-136-11-120-HR
150 78 8 2,3 256 11,8 CF-RV-136-11-150-HR
216 3,15 2320 625
11½
150 106 55 2,3 353 23,9 CF-RV-216-11-150-HR
181 106 55 2,3 353 26,3 CF-RV-216-11-181-HR
14
150 106 16 2,3 353 33,5 CF-RV-216-14-150-HR
181 106 16 2,3 353 35,9 CF-RV-216-14-181-HR
318 6,3 4650 1250 14
180 130 50,5 2,3 447 46,9 CF-RV-318-14-180-HR
225 115 50,5 4,0 447 48,3 CF-RV-318-14-225-HR
250 122 50,5 5,0 447 48,8 CF-RV-318-14-250-HR
*	 with service factor ~ 1,25
** 	 Adapters for special flywheels are available
*** 	adapters for other metric U/j are available
*	 Mit Service Faktor ~ 1,25